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Event 36b: JM15 Individual Pursuit GOLD Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. 61 Leif INGWERSEN (Dulwich Hill BC) 2:38.777
Half Lap 13.717 (2)

Lap 1 22.987 22.987 (1)
Lap 2 18.541 41.528 (1)
Lap 3 18.999 1:00.528 (1)
Lap 4 19.446 1:19.974 (1)
Lap 5 19.772 1:39.747 (1)
Lap 6 19.686 1:59.433 (1)
Lap 7 19.643 2:19.077 (1)
Lap 8 19.700 2:38.777 (1)

2. 55 Luca ZUCCHIATTI (Neo CC) 2:41.467 +2.69
Half Lap 13.564 (1)

Lap 1 23.674 23.674 (2)
Lap 2 19.752 43.426 (2)
Lap 3 19.873 1:03.299 (2)
Lap 4 20.117 1:23.417 (2)
Lap 5 20.635 1:44.053 (2)
Lap 6 19.495 2:03.548 (2)
Lap 7 19.085 2:22.633 (2)
Lap 8 18.834 2:41.467 (2)


